Customer : MIKROCAP SDN.BHD (MALAYSIA)
Date of Issue  :
17 Feb 14
L-02-13-040(Rev.4)
SPECIFICATION
(for Approval)
Address :   124, Buk - ri, Namsa - myeun, Cheoin-Gu, Yongin - City
Kyungki - Do, Korea (Zip code : 449 - 884)

All capacitor furnished under this specification shall meet the design and testing requirement of IEC 60831-1
8.  Warranty
We, the manufacturers, guarantee the quality and satisfactory operating when operated and maintained properly
of the equipment supplied by us under this specification for the period of two years following the delivery date
The guarantee shall be restricted to any damage on the equipment arising out of faulty materials or bad design
or poor workmanship under proper use of equipment but not otherwise
SPECIFICATION CAPACITOR UNIT 5   /   10
NO MIKROP/N MODEL
D
(mm)
H
(mm)
STUD
SIZE
REMARK
1 MKC-695050KT 690VAC 3P 50Hz 5.0kvar 63 165 M12
SPECIFICATION CAPACITOR UNIT
6   /   10
NO MIKROP/N MODEL
D
(mm)
H
(mm)
STUD
SIZE
REMARK
1 MKC-695075KT 690VAC 3P 50Hz 7.5kvar 86 170 M12
2 MKC-695100KT 690VAC 3P 50Hz 10.0kvar 86 230 M12
3 MKC-695125KT 690VAC 3P 50Hz 12.5kvar 86 230 M12
4 MKC-695150KT 690VAC 3P 50Hz 15.0kvar 86 275 M12
5 MKC-695200KT 690VAC 3P 50Hz 20.0kvar 96 275 M12
6 MKC-695250KT 690VAC 3P 50Hz 25.0kvar 96 275 M12
7 MKC-695300KT 690VAC 3P 50Hz 30.0kvar 116 275 M12
SPECIFICATION CAPACITOR UNIT 7   /   10
NO MIKROP/N MODEL
D
(mm)
H
(mm)
STUD
SIZE
REMARK
1 MKC-695400KT 690VAC 3P 50Hz 40.0kvar 136 305 M12
2 MKC-695500KT 690VAC 3P 50Hz 50.0kvar 136 305 M12
SPECIFICATION CAPACITOR UNIT 8   /   10
NO MIKROP/N MODEL
D
(mm)
H
(mm)
STUD
SIZE
REMARK
1 MKC-695400BKT 690VAC 3P 50Hz 40.0kvar 136 305 M12
2 MKC-695500BKT 690VAC 3P 50Hz 50.0kvar 136 305 M12
SPECIFICATION CAPACITOR UNIT 9   /   10
LOT
NO.
COUNTRY CODE